
#

All amounts are without tax and may be subject to VAT or any other applicable taxes.

400 €

450 €

500 €

550 €

600 €

6 from 1 000 000 € to ∞ Subject to decision by the Chairman

5 from 500 001 € to 1 000 000 €

4 from 250 001 € to 500 000 €

3 from 100 001 € to 250 000 €

2 from 50 001 € to 100 000 €

1 from 0 € to 50 000 €

(Articles 10.2 to 10.4 of the Mediation Rules)

AMOUNT IN DISPUTE HOURLY RATE

MEDIATION FEES

IN FORCE AS OF 2 DECEMBER 2024

___________________________________________________________________

OPENING FEE
(Article 10.2 of the Mediation Rules)

The opening fee is 800 € regardless of the amount in dispute.

___________________________________________________________________

FEE SCALE
FOR

MEDIATION


